TIMELESS
ENDURANCE AND
TOUGHNESS
No. 222-AM ADVANCED FLUID
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
ADVANCED FLUID
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

AISI 304 stainless steel
series 430 - 430 ABS - 530 - 540 - 560
Hose guide, standard open high or low.
This type of hose guide enables fitting of both
versions (high and low) on the same hose
reel, allowing hose unwinding in two opposite
directions.
Hose guide
standard open, low
P/N 77/32775 for width 270 mm
P/N 77/34175 for width 410 mm
P/N 77/35575 for width 550 mm
P/N 77/36975 for width 690 mm
Hose guide
standard open, high
P/N 77/32775B for width 270 mm
P/N 77/34175B for width 410 mm
P/N 77/35575B for width 550 mm
P/N 77/36975B for width 690 mm
Hose guide with rollers that ensure easy
sliding of the hose during unwinding and
rewinding.
Hose guide
standard closed, low
P/N 77/12775 for width 270 mm
P/N 77/14175 for width 410 mm
P/N 77/15575 for width 550 mm
P/N 77/16975 for width 690 mm
Hose guide
standard closed, high
P/N 77/12775B for width 270 mm
P/N 77/14175B for width 410 mm
P/N 77/15575B for width 550 mm
P/N 77/16975B for width 690 mm
Using the special knob, the operator shifts
the hose to the right or left to ensure its
correct rewinding.
Manual operation
hose guide, low
P/N 77/22775 for width 270 mm
P/N 77/24175 for width 410 mm
P/N 77/25575 for width 550 mm
P/N 77/26975 for width 690 mm
Manual operation
hose guide, high
P/N 77/22775B for width 270 mm
P/N 77/24175B for width 410 mm
P/N 77/25575B for width 550 mm
P/N 77/26975B for width 690 mm
Accessories Series 700
on request
27
Fluids